

west virginia department of environmental protection

Office of Oil and Gas 601 57th Street SE Charleston, WV 25304 (304) 926-0450 (304) 926-0452 fax Earl Ray Tomblin, Governor Randy C. Huffman, Cabinet Secretary www.dep.wv.gov

June 16, 2016

WELL WORK PLUGGING PERMIT

Plugging

This permit, API Well Number: 47-4102478, issued to EQT PRODUCTION COMPANY, is evidence of permission granted to perform the specified well work at the location described on the attached pages and located on the attached plat, subject to the provisions of Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code of 1931, as amended, and all rules and regulations promulgated thereunder, and to all conditions and provisions outlined in the pages attached hereto. Notification shall be given by the operator to the Oil and Gas Inspector at least 24 hours prior to the construction of roads, locations, and/or pits for any permitted work. In addition, the well operator shall notify the same inspector 24 hours before any actual well work is commenced and prior to running and cementing casing. Spills or emergency discharges must be promptly reported by the operator to 1-800-642-3074 and to the Oil and Gas inspector.

Upon completion of the plugging well work, the above named operator will reclaim the site according to the provisions of WV Code 22-6-30. The above named operator will also file, as required in WV Code 22-6-23, an affidavit on form WR-38 by two experienced persons in the operator's employment and the Oil and Gas inspector that the work authorized under this permit was performed and a description given. Failure to abide by all statutory and regulatory provisions governing all duties and operations here under may result in suspensions or revocation of this permit and in addition may result in civil and/or criminal penalities being imposed upon the operator.

This permit will expire in two (2) years from date of issue. If there are any questions, please free to contact me at (304) 926-0499 ext. 1654.

Operator's Well No: 1969 FINSTER

Farm Name: RIGGS, DALE F

API Well Number: 47-4102478

Permit Type: Plugging
Date Issued: 06/16/2016

PERMIT CONDITIONS

West Virginia Code §22-6-11 allows the Office of Oil and Gas to place specific conditions upon this permit. Permit conditions have the same effect as law. Failure to adhere to the specified permit conditions may result in enforcement action.

CONDITIONS

- 1. All pits must be lined with a minimum of 20 mil thickness synthetic liner.
- 2. In the event of an accident or explosion causing loss of life or serious personal injury in or about the well or while working on the well, the well operator or its contractor shall give notice, stating the particulars of the accident or explosion, to the oil and gas inspector and the Chief within twenty-four (24) hours.
- 3. Well work activities shall not constitute a hazard to the safety of persons.
- 4. This well is under a consent order and must be plugged under the terms of that agreement.

Form WW-4 (B) Permit Copy (Rev 2/01)

8)

Name:

Date:		May 10, 2016
Operator's We	1	
Well No.	6019	869 (J. Finster #1969)
API Well No .:	47	041 - 02478

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

20463 10000

	Location:	Court H	ouse	County:	Lewis	Quadrangle:	Peterson 7	4'	_
5)	L 3	Elevation: _	950 ft.	Watershed:	Sleep Camp Run				
	If Gas, Prod	uction	X	Or Undergro	ound storage	Deep	Shallow	Х	
4)	Well Type:		_ Gas _	X Li	quid Injection	Waste Dispo	osal:		
4									

APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT TO PLUG AND ABANDON

District: **EQT Production Company** Well Operator 120 Professional Place Address: Bridgeport, WV 26330

Oil & Gas Barry Stollings 28 Conifer Drive Address: Bridgeport, WV 26330 7) Designated Agent: Rex C. Ray Address: 120 Professional Place Bridgeport, WV 26330

9) Plugging Contractor: Name: HydroCarbon Well Service Address: PO BOX 995 Buckhannon, WV 26201

Quadrangle:

10) Work Order. The work order for the manner of plugging this well is as follows: See Attachment for details and procedures.

> HECEIVED OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

Peterson 7.4'

JUN 07 2016

	OFFICE USE ONLY	
tification must be given to the dis	rict oil and gas inspector,24 hours before permitte	antially of those

PLUGGING PROGNOSIS -Weston

Finster 1969 (601969) Lewis Co., West Virginia API # 47-041-02478

BY: Doug Fry DATE: 10/15/14

CURRENT STATUS:

13" csg @ 21' 8 1/4" csg @ 645' 6 5/8" csg @ 1707' 4 1/2" csg @ 1858' Cmtd from 1858' to 1600'

Salt Water @ None reported Fresh Water @ None reported Coal @ None reported 1st Salt Sand @ 1316' Gas Shows @ 1719' - 1827' Big Injun Oil Shows @ None reported Stimulation: Fractured Elevation: 914'

- 1. Notify State Inspector, Barry Stollings 304-552-4194, 24 hrs. Prior to commencing operations.
- 2. TIH w/tbg @ 1820' if obtainable; Set 120' C1A Cement Plug @ 1820' to 1600' (Gas Show @ Big Injun perfs)
- 3. TOOH w/ tbg @ 1600'; gel hole @ 1600' to 1300'
- 4. TOOH w/ tbg, Free Point 4 1/2"csg, cut 4 1/2" csg" @ free point, TOOH w/ 4 1/2" csg.
- 5. Set a 100' C1A Cement Plug 50' In/Out of cut. Perf all FW, Coal, Oil, Gas, 1st Salt Sand and Csg pts shows below 4 1/2" cut. Do not omit any plugs.
- 6. Freepoint 6 5/8" csg, cut @ freepoint, TOOH w/ 6 5/8" csg.
- 7. Set a 100' C1A Cement Plug 50' In/Out of cut. Perf all FW, Coal, Oil, Gas, 1st Salt Sand and Csg pts shows below-4-1/2" cut. Do not omit any plugs.
- 8. TIH w/tbg @ 1300', Set 100' C1A Cement Plug @ 1300' to 1200' (1st Salt Sand).
- TOOH w/ tbg @ 1200'; gel hole @ 1200' to 900'.
- 10. TOOH w/ tbg @ 900'; Set 100' CIA Cement Plug @ 900' to 800' (Elevation)
- 11. TOOH w/ tbg @ 800'; gel hole @ 800' to 700'.
- 12. TOOH w/ lbg @ 700'; Set 100' CIA Cement Plug @ 700' to 600' (8 1/4" csg pt)
- 13. TOOH w/ tbg @ 600'; gel hole @ 600' to 400'.
- 14. TOOH w/ tbg, Free Point 8 1/4", cut 8 1/4" @ free point, TOOH w/ 8 1/4" csg
- 15. Set a 100' C1A Cement Plug 50' In/Out of cut. Perf all FW, Coal, Oil, 1st Salt Sand and Gas shows below 8 1/4" cut. Do not omit any plugs
- 16. TIH w/ tbg @ 400', Set 100' C1A Cement Plug @ 400' to 300' (Insurance).
- 17. TOOH w/ tbg @ 300'; gel hole @ 300' to 200'.
- 18. TOOH w/ tbg @ 200'; Set 200' C1A Cement Plug @ 200' to 0' (Surface)
- 19. Top off as needed
- 20. Set Monument to WV-DEP Specifications
- 21. Reclaim Location & Road to WV-DEP Specifications

RECEIVED Office of Oil and Gas

MAY 1 7 2016

WV Department of Environmental Protection



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION 15

Quadrangle Burnsville NE 3.2

Permit No_LE	1 755 -A			L PLUGGING		Oil or Ga	s Well Cas
Company Equi	itable Gas	Company		Cartana	T ,. , . T		
			h. 19. Pa.		Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Packers
Farm J. Fins	ster		Acres 455				
Location (waters				Size			
			Elev. 914	16		-	Kind of Packer
			is		21	21	None
			Ada Finster		166	None	Size of
			n. W. Va.		645	645	Size oi
)		 	1707	
mineral rights at					1 1	191	Depth set
P.P.		Address		5 3/16	1 1	7020	• •
Brilling commend	ed 0=4	22-01		工作		1858	Perf. top see belo
Drilling complete	d	LU-02		2			Perf. bottom
			0	Liners Used	1		Perf. top
With	······				 		Perf. bottom
-			Inch		<u> </u>		
	/10ths Merc.	in	Inch	CARING CEM	See be	SLOW SIZE N	Vo. FtDa
Volume		·	Cu. Ft.	CABING CEM	EN I ED		10. Ft
Rock Pressure		Ibs	hrs.				
Oil			_bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS E	NCOUNTERED	ATF	FEETINCHE
					TINC	IESI	FEETINCHE
					T INCI	res e	EETINCHE
WELL FRACTU	RED 12-						
RESULT AFTER	R TREATMEN	T500 MC	F	<u> </u>			
ROCK PRESSUE							
				Salt Water		Feet	
		1 00				7	
Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth	Remarks
	Gamma	Ray Survey	from 1250' t	0 25321	:		
				7.000			
Salt Sand			1316	1327			
Salt Sand			1479	1499 1573			
Maxton Sand Little Lime			1557 1599	1626			
Big Lime			1644	1712			
Big Injun Sa	nđ		1719	1827	Gas	1815	Temp. Surve
Squaw Sand	ila.		1904	1910	dab		20.20
Berea Sand			1942	1985			
50' Sand			2164	2180	_	1	
30' Sand			21.98	2225	•		
Gordon Stray	Sand		2233	2252			
Gordon Sand			2268	23 00	,		
5th Sand			2453	2469	Gas	2463	Temp. Surve
			,	0400 '		1	
Cleaned out				2532	g + +	7 -7	
Plugged back			·	1846	See partia	H broggrug	report
Completed To	rar nebru			1846			
Nota. Idu aa	mented out	pide from 18	58' to 1603'	land named	16031 to s	urface	
nove: 42" ce	mented the	ide from 185	8' to 1846'.	and addresor	1000 00 8	1400.	
1/2 CO	rforated 1	819' - 1820	10,1040			1.	
42 10			r •		2000	1.	
					30311163	45	
					Ken 😼	100	
	1			l le	361 RAM	0	
	[}	[2	p	1 9.4	
				<u> </u> <u> </u> <u> </u> <u> </u> <u> </u> <u> </u>	RECEIV West Virgin		
	·		l	over)	Dept. of Mi	700	
			,	(over)	(3)		6/17/2016



06--3

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Permit No. P.	rior 969	Now 24	178 WELL	RECORD		Oil or (Gas Well Gas
Company Equ Address 420 B Farm J. Fins	lvd. of the	Company Allies, Pg		Casing and Tubing	Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Packers
Location (waters)_Burnsvill	e NE 3.2		Size			
Well No. 196			Elev. 914	16	-		Kind of Packer Anchor
		County_Lewi		13	166	None	Size of 6-5/8 x 3
			da Finster , W. Va.	10	645	615	Size of O-)/O A
			g No Vets	65%	1705	1705	Depth set 2293
Aineral rights ai	re owned by	Nee Over		5 3/16	2102		Depth set
Orilling commend	8_12	-07 3 12 10	707	3	2355	2355	Perf. top
	0.21			2			Perf. bottom
Orilling complete			0	Liners Used	1		Perf. top
With				Liners Usen	1		Perf. bottom
			Inch				rem. bottom
/olume	./10ths Merc. in alculated =	354 M	Inch	-	IENTED	SIZE	_No, FtDa
			hrs. _bbls., 1st 24 hrs.				FEET INCH
WELL ACIDIZE	D						_FEETINCHI
WELL FRACTU					1		
Formation	Color	Hard or	Top	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth	Remarks
Formation	Color	Soft		3000	-		
ig Dunkard S Freeport S axton Sand ittle Lime ig Lime ig Injun San O' Sand O' Sand ordon Stray ordon Sand th Sand otal Depth	and		440 610 1475 1580 1625 1690 2175 2221 2235 2266 '2461	490 640 1485 1598 1690 1860 2191 2228 2253 2305 2467	Office of	1870-20	3/16
ote: Well p	purchased f	rom South Pe	enn Oil Compa	my 11-4-07.	1		ļ.
		ALLY ISON			,		

it et la tes

WW-4-A	
Revised 6/07	

1) Date: May 10, 2016
2) Operator's Well Number 601969 (J. Finster #1969)
3) API Well No.: 47 041 - 02478
State County Permit

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA - BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENT
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, OFFICE OF OIL & GAS
NOTICE AND APPLICATION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

4)	Surface Owner(s) to be served:	5) (a) Coal Operator:	
	(a) Name	Allegheny Forestland, LLC	Name None	
	Address	P. O. Box 205	Address	
		Horner, WV 26372	-1	
	(b) Name	Arthur C. Roberts	(b) Coal Owner(s) with Declaration	,
	Address	158 Point Lick Drive	Name Allegheny Forestland, LLC	
		Charleston, WV 25306	P. O. Box 205	
			Address Horner, WV 26372	
	(c) Name		Name	
	Address		Address	
		-	-	
3)	Inspector	Barry Stollings	(c) Coal Lessee with Declaration	
	Address	28 Conifer Drive	Name None	
		Bridgeport, WV 26330	Address	
	Telephone	(304) 552-4194		

TO THE PERSONS NAMED ABOVE:

You should have received this Form and the following documents:

- (1) The application to Plug and Abandon a Well on Form WW-4B, which sets out the parties involved in the work and describes the well its and the plugging work order; and
- (2) The plat (surveyor's map) showing the well location on Form WW-6.

The reason you received these documents is that you have rights regarding the application which are summarized in the instructions on the reverses side. However, you are not required to take any action at all.

Take notice that under Chapter 22-6 of the West Virginia Code, the undersigned well operator proposes to file or has filed this Notice and Application and accompanying documents for a permit to plug and abandon a well with the Chief of the Office of Oil and Gas, West Virginia Division of Environmental Protection, with respect to the well at the location described on the attached Application and depicted on the attached Form WW-6. Copies of this Notice, the Application, and the plat have been mailed by registered or certified mail or delivered by hand to the person(s) named above (or by publication in certain circumstances) on or before the day of mailing or delivery to the Chief.

Well Operator:
By:
Victoria J.Roark
Victoria J.Roark
Permitting Supervisor
Address:
PO Box 280
Bridgeport, WV 26330
Telephone:

(304) 848-0076

day of

My Commission Expires:

Well Operator:
EQT Production Company
Victoria J.Roark
Permitting Supervisor
Address:
PO Box 280
Bridgeport, WV 26330

day of

Address:

Add

The Office of Oil & Gas processes your personal information, such as name, address and phone number, as part of our regulatory duties. Your personal information may be disclosed to other State agencies or third parties in the normal course of business or as needed to comply with statutory or regulatory requirements, including Freedom of Information Act requests. Our office will appropriately secure your personal information. If you have any questions about our use of your personal information, please contact DEP's Chief Privacy Officer at depprivacyofficer@wv.gov.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA NOTARY PUBLIC Misty S Christie 1207 Briercilff Rd Bridgeport, WV 26330

My Commission Expires February 20, 2018

WW-9 Revised 2/03

Page	of			
2) Opera	ator's We	II Nu	mber	
601969	(J. Finst	er #1	1969)	
	Vell No.:		041 -	02478

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, OFFICE OF OIL & GAS CONSTRUCTION AND RECLAMATION PLAN AND SITE REGISTRATION APPLICATION FORM GENERAL PERMIT FOR OIL AND GAS PIT WASTE DISCHARGE

Operator Name:	EQT PROD	UCTION COMPANY		OP ID:	
Watershed:		Sleep Camp Run		Quadrangle:	Peterson 7.4'
Elevation:	950 ft.	County:	Lewis	District:	Court House
Description of anti-	cipated Pit Wa	ste:		Formation Fluids	
Do you anticipate of Will synthetic liner		n 5,000 bbls of water pit? Yes	to complete the		k? Yes No_X
Proposed Disposa	Land Ap Undergre Reuse (a	plication ound Injection - UIC P at API Number) - Vario Visposal Permit #. See	ous		
	nticipated for the sed, what type	is well? Air, freshwate? Synthetic, petroleur			
I certify that I un issued on August understand that the	1, 2005, by the e provisions of	agree to the terms and Office of Oil and Gas the permit are enforce	of the West Vi eable by law. \	rginia Division of En /iolations of any terr	TER POLLUTION PERMIT vironmental Protection. I ms or condition of the RECEIVED
The Property of the Parket of	taining the info	mation, I believe that		dan't at mean ment	ormation submitted on this duals infinediately nd complete. I am aware the
there are significar		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			ine or imprisonment. WV Departmental
there are significant	icial Signature	-	mation, includir		
there are significant Company Offi Company Offi	icial Signature icial (Typed o	r Printed) <u>Victor</u>	nation, includir	g the possibility of f	ine or imprisonment. WV Departmental Environmental
Company Offi Company Offi Company Offi Company Offi	icial Signature icial (Typed o icial Title	r Printed) <u>Victor</u> Permittin	ia Roark g Supervisor-	g the possibility of f	WV Departm Environmental
there are significant Company Offi Company Offi	icial Signature icial (Typed o icial Title	r Printed) <u>Victor</u> Permittin	ia Roark g Supervisorday of	g the possibility of f	WV Departm Environmental

EQT Production Water plan Offsite disposals

Waste Management - Meadowfill Landfill

Rt. 2, Box 68 Dawson Drive Bridgeport, WV 26330 304-326-6027 Permit #SWF-1032-98 Approval #100785WV

Waste Management - Northwestern Landfill

512 E. Dry Road Parkersburg, WV 26104 304-428-0602 Permit #SWF-1025 WV-0109400 Approval #100833WV

Office of Oil and Gas

WV Department of Environmental Protection

	- 42	_	OPERATOR'S WELL NO.: 601969 (J. Finster #1969)
	LE	GEND	
Property Boundary	***	Diversion	1/1/1/1
Road		Spring	Wet Spot
R030		O	4
Planned Fence	Drain Pipe	with size in inches	Water Way
-/-/-/	_	- 122>	€→€ →
Existing Fence	Stre		Cross Drain
Open Ditch		al Filter Strip	Rock Sees
North	Building	Water well	Drill site
N		w	\oplus
Pit with Cut Walls	Pit with Con	npacted Walls Area of	f Land Application of Pit Waste
CITI I	1	<u> </u>	(ニュニー)
posed Revegetation Treatme	ent: Acres Disturbed:	1± Prevegetatio	n pH
Lime 3 Ton Fertilizer (10-20-20) or equ Mulch 2 Ton	s/acre or to correct t	o pH6.5 1/3 ton	(500 lbs minimum)
Lime <u>3</u> Ton: Fertilizer (10-20-20) or equ Mulch <u>2</u> Ton: Area 1	s/acre or to correct to uivalent s/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXTU	o pH 6.5 1/3 ton	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II
Lime 3 Ton Fertilizer (10-20-20) or equ Mulch 2 Ton Area I Seed Type	s/acre or to correct t uivalent s/acre or hydroseed	o pH6.5 1/3 ton	(500 lbs minimum)
Lime 3 Ton: Fertilizer (10-20-20) or equ Mulch 2 Ton: Area I Seed Type Red Fescue	s/acre or to correct t uivalent s/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXTU Ibs/acre	o pH 6.5 1/3 ton JRES Seed Type Red Fescue	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre 15
Lime 3 Ton Fertilizer (10-20-20) or equ Mulch 2 Ton Area I Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover	s/acre or to correct to uivalent s/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXTU Ibs/acre	o pH 6.5 1/3 ton JRES Seed Type	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre
posed Revegetation Treatme Lime 3 Ton Fertilizer (10-20-20) or equ Mulch 2 Ton Area I Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover Annual Rye	s/acre or to correct t uivalent s/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXTU Ibs/acre	o pH 6.5 1/3 ton JRES Seed Type Red Fescue	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre 15
Lime 3 Ton: Fertilizer (10-20-20) or equ Mulch 2 Ton: Area I Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover Annual Rye ATTACH: Drawing(s) of road, location, p	s/acre or to correct to sivalent s/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXTU Ibs/acre 40 5 15	o pH6.5	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre 15 5
Fertilizer (10-20-20) or equivalent in the second in the s	s/acre or to correct to sivalent s/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXTU Ibs/acre 40 5 15	o pH6.5	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre 15 5 RECEIVED OFFICE OF OIL AN
Lime 3 Ton Fertilizer (10-20-20) or equ Mulch 2 Ton Area I Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover	s/acre or to correct to sivalent s/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXTU Ibs/acre 40 5 15	o pH6.5	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre 15 5
Fertilizer (10-20-20) or equivalent for the second formula in the	s/acre or to correct to sivalent s/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXTU Ibs/acre 40 5 15	o pH6.5	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre 15 5 RECEIVED OFFICE OF OIL AN

WW-7 8-30-06



West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection Office of Oil and Gas WELL LOCATION FORM: GPS

API: 47-041-02478 WEI	LL NO.: WV 601969 (J. Finste	er #1969)
FARM NAME:Dale F. Rig	gs	
RESPONSIBLE PARTY NAM	AE:EQT Production Compa	iny
COUNTY: Lewis		ourt House
QUADRANGLE:Peterson]	7.5'	-
SURFACE OWNER:Allegi	heny Forestland LLC	
ROYALTY OWNER:Venic	ee E. Finster, et al.	
UTM GPS NORTHING: 43	310054 .	
UTM GPS EASTING: 53	6556 GPS ELEVATIO	N: 289 m (950 ft)
height above mean se 2. Accuracy to Datum – 3. Data Collection Meth Survey grade GPS: Post Rea Mapping Grade GPS _X:	d for a plugging permit or assign d Gas will not accept GPS coordinate Unit a level (MSL) – meters. 3.05 meters od: t Processed Differential	med API number on the VED dinates that do for five and Gas of Oil and Gas as: meters. Altitude: MAY 1 7 2016 WV Department of Environmental Protection Environmental Protection for the Well location. If my knowledge and
Signature Signature	P5 # 2180 Title	4/20/16 Date
776	4 11110	Date



POTENTIAL WATER SAMPLE DATA SHEET

CLIENT:EQT PRODUCTION COMPANY		
LEASE NAME AND WELL No. J. Finster #1969 - WV 601969 - A	API No. 47-041-02478	
POTENTIAL SAMPLE LOC	ATIONS	
Site: 1 Spacing:581+/- Owner: Michael & Angela Finst	er	
Address: 347 Indian Fork Road, Orlando, WV 26412	. Phone No	
Comments:	<u>.</u>	
Site: 2 Spacing: 478 +/- Owner: Arthur C. & Judy D. Rob	perts	
Address: 158 Point Lick Dr., Charleston, WV 25306	Phone No.	
Comments:		

Office of Oil and Gas

MAY 17 2016

RECEIVED

MAY 17 2016

Office of Oil and Gas

MAY 17 2016

Office of Oil and Gas

MAY 17 2016

MAY 17 2016

WV Department of Environmental Protection

BIRCH RIVER OFFICE 257 Birch River Road

257 Birch River Road Birch River, WV 26610 phone: 304-649-8606 fox: 304-649-8608

BRIDGEPORT OFFICE

172 Thompson Drive Bridgeport, WV 26330 phone 304-848-5035 her: 304-848-5037

ALUM CREEK OFFICE

PO Box 108 * 1413 Childress Rd Alum Creck, WV 25003 phone 304-756-2949 page 304-756-2948

MARTINSBURG OFFICE

25 Lights Addition Drive Martinsburg, WV 25404 phone: 304-901-2162 http://doi.org/10.1001/ 201-2182

Topo Quad:	Peterson 7.5'	Scale:1" = 2000'
County:	Lewis	Date: April 21, 2016
District:	Court House	Project No: 73-12-00-08
Water	47-041-02478 WV 60	1969 (J. Finster #1969)
70	740-5	
	2 Potential Water	Sources within 1000'
	1400	
C1400	1100	CR:21/2
	1300	
	90 47.04	1-02478
		501969
	Site 2	leen eumin
	Site 1	Finster 1200
1200	Site 1	100
	Indian Fort	
	CR-21	
		PECEIVED Gas Office of Oil and Gas
	COLEY HEATH RD 1300	Office of On
	1000	NAD 27, South Zone N:70618732 Otion
Aspinall		WENT PARTECULOR
	"amp Run	WGS 84
1100	BENS RUN	LAT:38.938654 LONG:-80.578197
	SURVEYING AND MAPPING SERVICES PERFORM	MED BY: PREPARED FOR:
LEGHEN	ALLEGHENY SURVEYS	
U. C.	1-800-482-8606 237 Birch River Road Birch River, WV 26610	P.O. Box 280 Bridgeport, WV 26330
PVEYS.	PH: (304) 649-8606 FAX: (304) 649-8608	06/17/2016

Topo Quad:	Peterson 7.5'		Scale:1" = 2000'		
County:	Lewis		Date: April 21, 2016		
District:	Court House		Project No: 73-12-00-08		
	47-041-02478	WV 601969	(J. Finster #1969)	Торо	
	JU) 3 5		The True		
seForjk	NF.				
1400	1200	Section 1	1,000	121/2	
				1300	
		47-041-02478 WV 601969	anti Rut		
	OSP HEAVE AND	Finste	1100°	Setta gono ta	
		CR. 21/2	PSS AND	The Mills	
	Indian For				
S) (a) S			Office of Oil and Gas		
	COLEY HEATH RD			/ CSOUTH ZONG	
Aspinall			ironmelle	87:32 934.52	
1100	SENS RUN		LAT:38	4 3.938654 -80.578197	
		MAN SOLL	ELEV:	949.99	
LEGHE	SURVEYING AND MAPPING SERVICES PERFORMED BY: PREPARED FOR:				
ON TO THE PARTY OF	ALLEGHENY SURVEYS, 1-800-482-8606 237 Birch River Road Birch River, WV 26610 PH: (304) 649-8606 FAX: (304) 649-8608		INC. EQT Production Company P.O. Box 280 Bridgeport, WV 26330 06/17/201		